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Critical Information. 
All the Time. 
Diagnostic and Interventional Cardiology (DAIC) 
provides buying team decision makers in cardiology, 
interventional cardiology, cardiovascular imaging 
and cardiac catheterization departments with vital 
information required to make informed purchasing 
decisions. For over 60 years, DAIC has been a 
trusted source for this audience. Award-winning 
editorial includes new and emerging technologies, 
product comparison charts, FDA approvals, business 
and economics, industry trends association news 
and conference coverage.
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Cath Lab | 13,900

• Cath Lab Chiefs

• Administrators

• Directors

• Supervisors

• Managers

• Nurses

Digital Audience

Reach the Complete Buying Team

Fully Integrated 
Multimedia 
Experience

DAIC’s editorial content offers  
a multimedia experience. With  
1.3 million pageviews on  
dicardiology.com, DAIC meets 
the educational needs of industry 
leaders. DAIC’s robust multimedia 
experience includes: 

• �Detailed web site

• �Specialized newsletters

• �Customizable, on-demand 
product comparison charts

• �Robust social media platforms

• �Trade show/conference coverage 
and association news

WHO WE REACH

Cardiology | 10,600

• �Chief Cardiologists, Cardiologists

• �Electrophysiologists

• �Interventional Cardiologists

AUDIENCE:

35,000

DAIC reaches healthcare professionals within hospitals, heart centers and related facilities—the complete buying team—
distinguishing it from other brands for interventional cardiology.

Business 
and IT 

Administration

Cardiology

47%

39%

14%

Cath Lab

Dicardiology.com Statistics: (per month)

Business and IT Administration | 10,500

• �Hospital Administrators, CEOs

• �Presidents, COOs, CFOs, CTOs

• �CIOs, HIS/MIS Directors, Managers, PACS 
Administrators

• �Purchasing Chiefs, Directors, Materials Management, 
other titled and non-titled personnel

USER 
SESSIONS 101,400 UNIQUE 

BROWSERS 98,200 PAGE 
IMPRESSIONS 110,050

Source: Publisher’s Sworn Statement, December 2023
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2024 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

revised: 9/14/23

MONTH
TRADE  
SHOWS

BI-MONTHLY COMPARISON 
CHARTS

FEATURES
ONE-ON-ONE PROFILE 

SERIES
QUARTERLY 

SUPPLEMENT
SPECIAL AWARENESS CAMPAIGNS

January Cardiac CT
Cardiovascular Magnetic 
Resonance Imaging (MRI)

The Leadership Series will 
feature a CMO/CEO/KOL 
“quick video” each month

Women in 
Cardiology

February Women's Cardiovascular Care

February is American Heart Month 
 
February 1-7: Women's Heart Week  
 
February 12-18: Cardiovascular 
Professionals Week

March HIMSS           
(March 11-15)                                                        Angiography Systems Cardiomyopathy

March 12-18: Pulmonary 
Rehabilitation Week

April ACC  
(April 6-8)                                                          Artificial Intelligence

Artificial 
Intelligence

April is National Minority Health 
Month

May
SCAI (May 2-4)
Heart Rhythm 
(May 16-19)

Cardiovascular Ultrasound                       Ultrasound May is American Stroke Month

June
AIMED (June 2-5)
ASE (June 14-16)

Drug-coated Balloons June is Men's Health Month

July 
SCCT 
(July 18-21)

Cardiovascular Information 
Systems (CVIS) Wearables Innovation

August Stent Technology

September Hemodynamic Monitoring 
Systems             

Fractional Flow Reserve (FFR) 
Technology Update

September is AFib Awareness Month 
September 29: World Heart Day

October
TCT 
(October 27-30)

Cath Lab Cath Lab
October is National Sudden Cardiac 
Arrest Awareness Month

November 
AHA  
(November 16-18)

Guidewire Systems EP Lab

December RSNA
(Dec 1-5)

Med Tech Innovation

Features on this editorial calendar will be exclusively online, and are subject to change. If you have an article topic you’d like to suggest,  
please contact Editorial Director Melinda Taschetta-Millane at Melinda.taschetta-millane@wainscotmedia.com.
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DIGITAL PRODUCTS

Video
TALKING TRENDS 

Exclusive one-on-one interviews of leading healthcare company 
representatives and their KOLs. Includes a video eAlert. 

• �DAIC editor provided as moderator
• �Script/Q&A written by DAIC editors ahead of time and screened by your compliance team
• �Client-approved Talking Trends video posted on dicardiology.com
• �MP4 File provided for your use
• �4 banner ads positioned adjacent to the video on dicardiology.com
• �eAlert announcing video 

$12,000  

NATIVE ADVERTISING/SPONSORED CONTENT 

A company’s article, case study, white paper, video, webinar or blog is integrated with 
dicardiology.com home page editorial content and linked to a unique landing page with your 
company’s branding. An eAlert transmission drives additional viewers to the landing page. 

STARTING AT $8,000  

SPONSORED CONTENT ARTICLE

Collaborate with DAIC editors to script your article  
of up to 1,000 words. Includes the following:

• �1 eBlast pushing out your sponsored content article 
• �2 banner ads positioned within the sponsored content eBlast
• �4 banner ads positioned around the article on dicardiology.com
• �1 social media post on DAIC’s Facebook, Linkedin and Twitter channels
• �Campaign report sharing metrics/leads of the sponsored content eBlast

$10,000  

SPONSORED CONTENT eALERTS 

Promote white papers, case studies, videos, webinars or other content created by your 
company or DAIC’s Custom Marketing team. Includes 2 banner ads and a campaign report. 

$7,000

Enhance brand awareness, build customer engagement or educate the market with any combination of these custom digital products.

Webinars
Webinars are presented live or pre-recorded to a 
registered audience and archived for on-demand 
viewing. Whether a single speaker or a panel of 
key opinion leaders and industry experts, these 

valuable tools provide education, lead generation and thought leadership. 
A live Q&A allows for attendee engagement. 

Our Webinar Team will manage promotion, work with speakers, provide 
a moderator, and direct the process the day of the webinar. Sponsors 
will receive:

• �6 eBlasts deployed prior to the event to drive traffic
• �2 social media posts and a Linkedin boost to propel awareness 
• �4 banner ads inserted into sponsor’s webinar eBlasts 
• �4 banner ads positioned around the webinar on dicardiology.com
• �2 eBlasts post-production to drive traffic to the on-demand webinar
• �MP4 file for sponsor’s use
• �Campaign report for eBlasts
• �Details of registrants, including email addresses

$20,000  

Blogs
DAIC editors will collaborate with the sponsor 
to write a sponsored blog post or series. It is 
presented on dicardiology.com and traffic is 
driven by an eBlast.

Package includes:

• �Sponsor determines the topic and some of the sources
• �1 Blog eAlert
• �4 banner ads adjacent to the blog post on dicardiology.com
• �Campaign report sharing metrics of DAIC readers who opened the 

Blog eAlert

1x $5,000   |   2x $9,500   |   3x $13,500  
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DIGITAL PRODUCTS

TOP 5 eNEWS

Sponsor the weekly digital newsletter, called the Top 5. 

$3,500  

CUSTOM eBLASTS 

Your branded marketing messages sent to our audience. 

$6,000  

FROM THE FLOOR 

Sponsor a daily eNewsletter covering a trade show or 
conference, pre, during or post event. 

$5,000 PER DAY  

Website Ad Units 
Home page and run-of-site ad positions* are sold on a cost-per-thousand (CPM) basis. 
Some special sponsorship opportunities on the website are sold on a monthly or 
annual basis. The units include: 

• Leaderboard: $60 CPM 

• Double Boom Box: $75 CPM 

• Boom Box: $50 CPM 

• Small Boom Box: $20 CPM 

• Channel Sponsorship (monthly): $3,000/month 

• Interstitial ad** on homepage (monthly): $4,000/month 

• Interstitial ad** on a channel (monthly): $3,000/month 

*Based on availability.
**Maximum of 3x per user per day.

Social Media 
One post on all DAIC social media channels (LinkedIn, Twitter and Facebook) can be 
used to promote other marketing programs or as a targeted advertising campaign to 
interventional cardiologists and other professionals. 

$1,000 PER POST  

Buyer’s Guide Enhancement 
The DAIC Buyer’s Guide provides searchable information on companies and products 
for our readers. Includes 4 banner ads within the section of the website and up to two 
paragraphs about your company and products.

$1,000 PER MONTH  

eNewsletters

Product Launch Package

AVERAGE 
SUBSCRIBERS PER 

eNEWSLETTER

27,340
AVERAGE 

ENEWSLETTER  
OPEN RATES

30.8%

• �1 eAlert announces your product’s FDA approval
• �Content is published on DAIC’s FDA channel
• �4 banner ads surround your feature
• �1 social Media post on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter
• �Campaign report sharing leads /metrics

$5,000  
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COMPARISON CHARTS

Trade Show Marketing
Launch your marketing message using DAIC’s award-winning team and trusted 
channels to reach your full potential of coverage leading up to, during and post-trade 
shows. Our fully integrated marketing plan includes a metrics-based marketing report 
to help keep tabs on your show marketing efforts.

TIER 1

• �Talking Trends video

• �Custom eBlast announcing video sent to DAIC’s eNewsletter subscribers

• �4 banner ads positioned adjacent to the video on dicardiology.com for one month

• �From-the-Floor eNewsletter sent during the trade show

• �Channel sponsorship, such as the Cardiac Ultrasound channel for one month, 
includes 4 banner ads on that channel

• �4 banner ads adjacent to your “Buyer’s Guide” page on dicardiology.com  
for one month.

$20,000

TIER 2 

• �1 Sponsored content article – DAIC editors will help script a pre-meeting article  
or re-purpose your approved content presented at the conference and posted  
on dicardiology.com 

• �1 eAlert to promote your content sent to DAIC eNews readers 

• �1 eBlast with your marketing message sent to DAIC’s eNews readers 

• �4 Banner ads positioned around the sponsored content article on dicardiology.com 

• �2 Banner ads positioned within the sponsored content eBlast 

• �1 Social media post on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter 

• �Campaign report sharing metrics of the sponsored content eBlast 

$10,000

TIER 3 

• �1 custom eBlast (ideal for booth announcements) 

• �1 Enhanced Buyer’s Guide, 4 banner ads which run adjacent to your “Buyer’s Guide” 
page on dicardiology.com for one month. 

$5,000

Company Canon Medical Systems USA Inc. GE Healthcare Philips Healthcare Shimadzu Medical Systems Siemens Healthineers
Product name Alphenix  Sky+ Genesis 

4D CT
Alphenix Prime SP 4D CT Alphenix Core + 

(INFX-8000V SP)
Discovery IGS 740 Innova IGS 520, 530 and 540 Innova IGS 620 and 630 Azurion 3 F12 Azurion 3 F15 Azurion 7 M12 Trinias C12/F12 unity edition Trinias C8/F8 unity edition Trinias C16 unity edition Artis icono Floor Artis icono Biplane Artis one

FDA cleared, 
year

2018 2015 2018 Yes, 2014 Yes, 2003 Yes, 2006 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 2019 2019 2014

CE mark, year 2017 2019 2018 Yes, 2013 Yes, 2003 Yes, 2006 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 2019 2019 2014
Type Single-plane ceiling mount, 

Aquilion Genesis Edition  
Single-plane ceiling mount, 
Aquilion Prime SP

N/S Single-plane, cardiovascular and 
hybrid OR imaging system

Single-plane, cardiovascular and hybrid OR 
imaging system

Biplane cardiovascular and 
interventional imaging system

Single plane Single plane Single plane Single plane ceiling or floor Single plane ceiling or floor Single plane ceiling Single plane floor mounted Biplane Single plane floor mounted

Targeted 
markets (i.e. 
cardiology, 
interventional 
radiology, etc)

Diagnostic and 
interventional procedures 
with access to CT imaging 
on demand. Plan, treat and 
verify in one setting

Diagnostic and interventional 
procedures with access to CT 
imaging on demand. Plan, treat 
and verify in one setting

Radiology 
(interventional), 
cardiology 
(interventional), 
surgery

Cardiovascular, interventional radiology 
hybrid-OR, vascular surgery use

Cardiovascular and interventional use Cardiovascular and interventional 
use

Minimally invasive 
interventional care

Minimally invasive 
interventional care

Minimally invasive 
interventional care

IC, EP, IR, IO, IN IC, EP, PAD IC, EP, IR, IO, IN Interventional cardiology, radiology and 
minimally invasive surgical angiography

Interventional cardiology, radiology 
and minimally invasive surgical 
angiography

Interventional cardiology,  
interventional radiology

Key 
differentiating 
features

Interventional and premium 
CT in a combined suite. 
CT: Aquilion Genesis, 320 
detector rows / 640 slices. 
Angio system: Alphenix 
Sky+ ceiling mount, 12 x 16 
inch detector. Mechanical 
flexibility, improved image 
parameters with 16 bit and 
high definition imaging              

Interventional and premium 
CT  in a combined suite. 
CT: Aquilion Prime SP  with 
scalable technology offers 40, 
80 or 160 slices. Angio system: 
Infinix Sky ceiling mount, 12 x 
16 inch detector. Mechanical 
flexibility, improved image 
parameters with 16 bit and 
high definition imaging                    

Mechanical 
flexibility, improved 
image parameters 
with 16 bit and high 
definition imaging

The C-arm is mounted on the Advanced 
Guided Vehicle (AGV), a motorized and 
mobile L-arm; based on laser guidance, 
the AGV can move freely from imaging 
positions to park

Innova IGS single planes unite image quality 
and optimal panel size, with built-in protocols for 
imaging versatility; the Innova IGS 520 features 
a 20.5 x 20.5 cm wide digital flat panel, the IGS 
530 features a 31 x 31 cm panel, and the IGS 540 
features a 41 x 41 cm panel

Innova IGS biplanes feature 
the IGS 620 (biplane 20.5 x 20.5 
cm square and 29 cm diagonal 
detector size) unites image 
quality and optimal panel size, 
with built-in protocols for imaging 
versatility; the IGS 630 features 
biplane 31 x 31 cm square and  
43 cm diagonal digital detectors

ClarityIQ imaging; Azurion 
interface/workflow; Dynamic 
Coronary Roadmap, 
StentBoost Live, IntraSight 
Integration

ClarityIQ imaging; Azurion 
interface/workflow; 
Dynamic Coronary 
Roadmap, StentBoost Live, 
IntraSight Integration

ClarityIQ imaging; Azurion 
interface/workflow; 
range of advanced 3-D 
tools, Dynamic Coronary 
Roadmap, StentBoost Live, 
IntraSight Integration

Enhancing Minimally Invasive 
Experience. Transverse 
movement encourages TRA,  
Abundant Real-time SCORE 
applications and one touch 
functions integrated at table 
side console shorten the 
procedre time

Enhancing Minimally Invasive 
Experience. Transverse 
movement encourages TRA,  
Abundant Real-time SCORE 
applications and one touch 
functions integrated at table 
side console shorten the 
procedure time

Enhancing Minimally 
Invasive Experience. 
Transverse movement 
encourages TRA,  
Abundant Real-time SCORE 
applications and one touch 
functions integrated at table 
side console shorten the 
procedure time

Floor mount with ceiling-like positioning 
flexibility supporting unique patient 
coverage with multiaxis floorstand. 
Procedural intelligence achieves high 
degree of standardization for process 
optimization. The revolutionary OPTIQ 
image chain combines unprecedented 
image consistency with maximum dose 
efficiency

Artis icono biplane comes with a 
revolutionary gantry set-up. With 
procedural intelligence it achieves 
high degree of standardization 
fullfilling the needs of process 
optimization. The revolutionary 
OPTIQ image chain combines 
unprecedented image consistency 
with maximum dose efficiency

Artis one offers ceiling-like 
movements and patient 
coverage, floor mounted. It 
is equipped with dedicated 
tools in 2-D and 3-D to 
support cardiac, general 
vascular and peripheral 
procedures

Can vendor 
integrate 
imaging systems 
into a cath lab or 
hybrid operating 
room (OR)

Collaborations with 
Maquet, Steris, Volcano 
and Skytron enable 
seamless hybrid OR install, 
various surgical table 
options

Collaborations with Maquet, 
Steris, Volcano and Skytron 
enable seamless hybrid OR 
install, various surgical table 
options

Integration with 
surgical booms and 
lights, laminar flow 
compatible

Discovery offers predictable and 
precise positioning capabilities with 
wide-bore for easier acquisition of 3-D 
images; OR table optional

Innova IGS 520, 530 and 540 used for minimally 
invasive and open procedures; 540 with its 
41 x 41 cm digital detector has one of largest 
fields of view for vascular and interventional; it 
can cover large anatomies, such as both legs 
simultaneously, with fewer runs than smaller 
detectors, enabling efficient contrast use

Designed to consistently provide 
excellent imaging for a full range 
of Interventional procedures — 
cardiac, general vascular and 
intervention, electrophysiology, 
and a range of non-vascular 
interventional procedures

N/S N/S Echo image fusion 
(EchoNavigator)

All Shimadzu systems have an OR capability. The key difference is the ceiling mount is the 
only design that maintains sterily by not centering over the patient and sterile field. System 
can be paired with Trumpf OR table and many OEM lighting, shielding and injector choices

Artis icono comes with anti-microbial 
paint and sealed interfaces to fulfill the 
highest hygienic standards and enables 
easy cleaning

Artis icono comes with anti-microbial 
paint and sealed interfaces to fulfill 
the highest hygienic standards and 
enables easy cleaning

N/S

IMAGING FEATURES
Radiation 
lowering/dose 
control features 
(including image 
reconstruction 
algorithms)

Interventional system: 4 
dose modes, grid pulsed 
1 - 30 pps, dynamic beam 
filter, virtual collimation, 
live zoom. CT system: 
AIDR 3D

Interventional system: 4 dose 
modes, grid pulsed 1 - 30 pps, 
dynamic beam filter, virtual 
collimation, live zoom. CT 
system: AIDR 3D

DoseRite - 12 
modules

Fluoro loop and store, virtual 
collimation, auto beam filters, 
selectable fluoro and acquisition levels 
at tableside, high DQE value in fluoro

Fluoro loop and store, virtual collimation, auto 
beam filters, selectable fluoro and acquisition 
levels at tableside, high DQE value in fluoro

Fluoro loop and store, virtual 
collimation, auto beam filters, 
selectable fluoro and acquisition 
levels at tableside, high DQE 
value in fluoro

ClarityIQ; image processing 
tools (auto pixel shift, motion 
comp., noise reduction, image 
enhancement) for lower dose; 
LIH collimation, fluoro store, 
zero-dose positioning

ClarityIQ; image processing tools (automatic pixel shift, 
motion comp., noise reduction, image enhancement) 
for lower dose settings; LIH collimation, fluoro store, 
zero-dose patient positioning

SCORE PRO Advance preserves image quality while lowering dose. 10 um Au is applied as 
one of BH filter to minimize soft X-ray. All FPD line-up with extremely small FPD cover size to 
make closer to patient

New OPTIQ imaging chain allows to always work at ALARA level. CARE features 
allow positioning and collimation without X-ray; automatic copper filtration, noise 
reduction and image enhancement features allow low dose imaging

CARE features allow 
positioning and collimation 
without X-ray; auto copper 
filtration, noise reduction 
and image enhancement 
allow low dose imaging

Radiation dose 
monitoring 
features (for staff 
and/or patients)

Customizable dose alerts,  
dose tracking system, 
Raysafe i4

Customizable dose alerts,  
dose tracking system, 
Raysafe i4

DTS - patient dose 
tracking system 
and operator 
dose monitoring 
(Raysafe)

Visualization of the distribution of the 
local cumulated dose all along the 
exam as well as current projection of 
beam; integrated dose monitoring and 
display air kerma, integrated air kerma 
over exam, and total dose area product 
received by patient during procedure

Visualization of the distribution of the local 
cumulated dose all along the exam as well as the 
current projection of the beam; integrated dose 
monitoring as users can monitor and display air 
kerma, integrated air kerma over the exam, and 
total dose area product received by patient during 
procedure

Integrated dose monitoring as 
users can monitor and display 
air kerma, integrated air kerma 
over the exam, and total dose 
area product received by patient 
during procedure

DoseAware, DoseWise DoseAware, DoseWise DoseAware, DoseWise DAP, air kerma and air 
kerma rate will be displayed. 
DICOM RSDR. Fluoro timer, 
fluoro record. Real-time 
dose monitoring and ceiling 
suspended shielding options 
for staff

DAP, air kerma and air 
kerma rate will be displayed. 
DICOM RSDR. Fluoro timer, 
fluoro record. Real-time 
dose monitoring and ceiling 
suspended shielding options 
for staff

DAP, air kerma and air 
kerma rate will be displayed. 
DICOM RSDR. Fluoro timer, 
fluoro record. Real-time 
dose monitoring and ceiling 
suspended shielding options 
for staff

CARE features allow visual and audio 
cues to view dose levels during 
procedure; standard DICOM SR dose 
reports. Integration of RaySafe for staff 
dose monitoring

CARE features allow visual and audio 
cues to view dose levels during 
procedure; standard DICOM SR dose 
reports.Integration of RaySafe for 
staff dose monitoring

CARE features allow 
visual and audio cues to 
view dose levels during 
procedure; standard 
DICOM SR dose reports

Rotational 
angiography 
features

Rotational angiography 
coronary is standard 
with up to 50 degrees per 
second

Rotational angiography 
coronary is standard with up to 
50 degrees per second

2-D rotational 
for coronary 
and peripheral 
angiography

The offset C-arm permits fast-spin rotational angiography over a maximum range of 200 degrees at variable speeds from 20 - 40 
degrees/sec, with flexible cranio/caudal oblique angulations

Cardiac swing, rotational 
angio, 3-D-RA

Cardiac swing, rotational 
angio, 3-D-RA

Cardiac swing, rotational 
angio, 3-D-RA

Linear rotation and standard rotation up to 60 degrees per second. Original Pendulum and 
Precession mode for visualizing 3-D running structure of vessels

3-D acquisitions obtained at true 16-bit imaging; can support high contrast and soft 
tissue imaging; can also perform 2-D rotational angiography

3-D acq obtained in 16-bit; 
supports high contrast 
3-D imaging and dual-axis, 
rotational angiography

Time from 
acquisition to 
3-D display

< 6 seconds, at 256 x 
256 x 256

< 6 seconds, at 256 x 256 x 256 15 sec acquisition 
to display on AWS 
(Angio workstation)

25 sec 256 x 256 x 256; 58 sec 512 x 512 
x 512; 50 sec Fast 512

25 sec 256 x 256 x 256; 58 sec 512 x 512 x 512; 50 
sec Fast 512

25 sec 256 x 256 x 256; 58 sec 512 
x 512 x 512; 50 sec Fast 512

Less than 5 seconds Less than 5 seconds Less than 5 seconds 15 seconds 15 seconds 15 seconds 3-D reconstruction occurs immediately 
following acquisition

3-D reconstruction occurs 
immediately following acquisition

3-D reconstruction occurs 
immediately following 
acquisition

Advanced 
visualization 
features on 
rotational angio

Low-contrast imaging, 
enhanced stent 
visualization, device 
enhancement

Low-contrast imaging, 
enhanced stent visualization, 
device enhancement

3-D roadmap, 
multi-modality 
fusion

The 3-D reconstruction and 
visualization software processing 
programs run on the GE Advantage 
Workstation with advanced Volume 
Viewer software

The 3-D reconstruction and visualization software 
processing programs run on the GE Advantage 
Workstation with advanced Volume Viewer 
software

The 3-D reconstruction 
and visualization software 
processing programs run on 
the GE Advantage Workstation 
with advanced Volume Viewer 
software

Cardiac Swing Cardiac Swing Cardiac Swing Rotational RSM, Pendulum 
and Precession movemnt 
with RSM. 3-D roadmap, 
CT-like imaging, sagital, axial 
and coronal views, fluoro 
overlay

Rotational RSM, Pendulum 
and Precession movemnt with 
RSM. 3-D roadmap, fluoro 
overlay

Rotational RSM, Pendulum 
and Precession movemnt 
with RSM. 3-D roadmap, 
CT-like imaging, sagital, 
axial and coronal views, 
fluoro overlay

Various perfusion, plaque assessment, 
structural heart features

Various perfusion, plaque 
assessment, structural heart features

HeartSweep: dual-axis, 
rotational angiography, 3-D 
Inspace

Fusion imaging 
options

Low-contrast imaging, 
enhanced stent 
visualization, device 
enhancement

Low-contrast imaging, 
enhanced stent visualization, 
device enhancement

CT MR and CBCT 
data sets

Integrated Registration: 3-D/3-D 
registration software to fuse up to 
20 volumes together from multiple 
modalities, including CBCT

Integrated Registration: 3-D/3-D registration 
software to fuse up to 20 volumes together from 
multiple modalities, including CBCT

Integrated 3-D registration to 
fuse up to 20 volumes from 
multiple modalities, including 
CBCT

N/S N/S EchoNavigator, 
HeartNavigator, EP 
Navigator, VesselNavigator, 
3D Roadmap

SCORE Navi + Plus, Multi 
vendor MDCT image fusion 
with fluoroscopy

SCORE Navi + Plus, Multi 
vendor MDCT image fusion 
with fluoroscopy

SCORE Navi + Plus, Multi 
vendor MDCT image fusion 
with fluoroscopy

Yes, fuse 2-D imaging with CT, MR and 
PET/CT reconstructions using fusion 
software (2-D or 3-D). Real-time TEE fusion 
option available with SC2000 US

Yes, fuse 2-D with CT, MR and PET/
CT using fusion software (2-D or 3-D). 
Real-time TEE fusion option available 
with SC2000 US

N/A

Procedural 
navigation aids

3-D roadmap, 3-D bone fusion, 3-D device fusion, 
multimodality fusion, needle guidance, embolization plan, 
and cerebral aneurysm analysis

Needle guidance, 
embolization plan, 
cerebral aneurysm 
analysis

Vision2, TrackVision2, HardVision2, 
Blended Roadmap

Vision2, TrackVision2, HardVision2, Blended 
Roadmap

Vision2, TrackVision2, 
HardVision2, Blended Roadmap

Dynamic Coronary Roadmap 
CoreVision (IVUS co-reg, IFR 
co-registration, live image 
enhancement)

Dynamic Coronary Roadmap CoreVision (IVUS 
co-registration, IFR co-registration, live image 
enhancement)

3-D guidance with fluoro overlay. Abundant 2-D Roadmap (Unique: Trace map, sketch 
function, blank map)

Siemens offers various automatic segmentation and navigation options for 
intraprocedural imaging, e.g. syngo Aortic Valve Guidance, CAAS IV-LINQ, syngo 
TrueFusion, CT fusion

CAAS IV-LINQ

Stent 
enhancement

Stent Enhancer Stent Enhancer Stent Enhancer 
(Pie Medical 
integration)

PCI Assist: includes StentViz and StentVesselViz, for stent aposition and deployment assessment in relationship with vessel wall StentBoost, StentBoost 
Subtract, StentBoost Live

StentBoost, StentBoost 
Subtract, StentBoost Live

StentBoost, StentBoost 
Subtract, StentBoost Live

Dynamic SCORE StentView and high definision SCORE StentShot on the live monitor. Both 
has unique ROI selection mode to improve succession ratio. Also have real-time feature

ClearStent and ClearStent Live real-time 
stent enhancement for facilitation of 
complex procedures

ClearStent and ClearStent Live real-time stent enhancement for 
facilitation of complex procedures

Optimization 
features for 
radial access

Manual chase or stepping 
DSA

Manual chase or stepping DSA Finger-tip to finger 
tip coverage, heads 
up imaging display

N/S N/S N/S Subtracted Bolus Chase Subtracted Bolus Chase Subtracted Bolus Chase SCORE Chase RSM mode, 
SCORE Chase DSA mode 
(Auto)

SCORE Chase RSM mode, 
SCORE Chase DSA mode 
(Auto)

SCORE Chase RSM mode, 
SCORE Chase DSA mode 
(Auto)

Various system positions allow easy access to arm for radial access. StraightView enables synchronized 
detector - collimator rotation to maintain heads up view of arm in any position. C-arm motorized to move laterally 
up to 6 feet

Peripheral bolus 
chase

Advanced Imaging Processing (AIP), SNRF, Dynamic Trace Dynamic Trace, 
Stepping (DSA)

InnovaBreeze subtracted option InnovaBreeze subtracted option InnovaBreeze Subtracted option ClarityIQ ClarityIQ ClarityIQ SCORE RSM: Real-time half DSA strong against movement N/A N/A Yes, subtracted or 
unstubtracted options

Unique/special 
imaging features

Access Halo (270 degrees) 
allows imaging within 
this range

Access Halo (270 degrees) 
allows imaging within this 
range

Access Halo (270 
degrees) allows 
imaging within this 
range

Dynamic range management, AutoEx, 
smart automatic brightness detection, 
Innova CT HD

Dynamic range management, AutoEx, smart 
automatic brightness detection, Innova CT, 
Innova 3D

Dynamic range management, 
AutoEx, Smart Automatic 
Brightness Detection, Innova 
CT HD

Yes Yes Yes Yes, up to 2.5X Yes, up to 2.5X Yes, up to 2.5X CNR (contrast to noise ratio) driven 
optimization of IQ with OPTIQ imaging 
chain. CARE features to optimize dose

CNR (contrast to noise ratio) driven 
optimization of IQ with OPTIQ imaging 
chain. CARE features to optimize 
dose

CLEAR imaging features to 
optimize image quality and 
CARE features to optimize 
dose

Acquisition 
zoom

Live zoom for fluoro and 
acquisition, up 2.4 times

Live zoom for fluoro and 
acquisition, up 2.4 times

Live zoom for fluoro 
and acquisition

Yes Yes Yes Yes, via tableside module, 
touch screen module

Yes, via tableside module, 
touch screen module

Yes, via tableside module, 
touch screen module

Yes. With touch panel console “SMART Touch” and tableside operation of all 3-D imaging Yes, via table side and control room Yes, via table side and control room Yes,  via table side and 
control room

Tableside 
controls for 
above features

3rd tableside control, 
tilt table

3rd tableside control, tilt table Yes, with joystick at 
table side as well 
as tableside tablet

Yes Yes Yes N/S N/S N/S SCORE StentView, StentShot, 
Chase, 3D/CT, Navi + Plus

SCORE StentView, StentShot, 
Chase, 3D, Navi + Plus

SCORE StentView, 
StentShot, Chase, 3D/CT, 
Navi + Plus

Yes Yes Yes

Minimum room 
size

204.7 x 236.5 inches 204.7 x 236.5 inches Single plane floor 
(10 x 20 feet) 

22 x 17 ft. procedure 16 x 19 ft. procedure 20 x 24 ft. procedure 21’5” x  17’3” 21’5” x  17’3” 21’5” x  17’3” 15 x 18.9 ft 15 x 18.9 ft 16.5 x 20.9 ft 269 sq ft with standard table 21 x 13.7 ft H: 8.2, L: 19.4, W: 16.3 ft

Software 
packages 
available

Volumetric CT body 
perfusion, CT fluoroscopy, 
CT SEMAR, TAVR, modality 
fusion, needle guidance

 CT fluoroscopy, CT SEMAR, 
TAVR, modality fusion, needle 
guidance

TAVR, mitral valve 
and RVOT - Pie 
Medical packages

Vessel Assist: for planning and guidance of endovascular procedures; Needle Assist: for planning and guidance of needle 
procedures; Valve Assist 2: for planning and guidance of structural heart procedures; EVAR Assist: for planning and guidance of 
EVAR procedures

Dynamic Coronary Roadmap, 
StentBoost Live

Dynamic Coronary 
Roadmap, StentBoost Live

HeartNavigator, 
VesselNavigator, EP 
Navigator, EchoNavigator, 
Dynamic Coronary 
Roadmap, StentBoost Live

No system integration but 
display these software on 
monitor is available

No system integration but 
display these software on 
monitor is available

No system integration but 
display these software on 
monitor is available

A variety of cardiac and peripheral 
vascular features available

A variety of cardiac and peripheral 
vascular features available

A variety of cardiac 
and peripheral vascular 
features available

ANGIOGRAPHY SYSTEMS

Comparison Chart Compiled by Diagnostic and Interventional Cardiology
Wainscot Media assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions in this chart.

N/A = NOT APPLICABLE   •   N/S = NOT SPECIFIED

COMPARISON CHART ADDITIONAL SUBMITTED INFORMATION APPEARS ON OUR WEBSITE AT   WWW.DICARDIOLOGY.COM
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Comparison Charts
THE MOST INFLUENTIAL RESEARCH TOOL THE INDUSTRY USES TO 
SPECIFY, RECOMMEND AND APPROVE PURCHASES. 

DAIC is the only publication in the market to offer comparative product data in a 
useful, customizable online version. 

The comparison charts pull together research comparing manufacturers’ products 
and clinical applications – and deliver it to cardiology and cath lab professionals to 
assist in their purchasing decisions. 

The handy website version allows users to customize their product comparisons.

Annual Digital Comparison Chart sponsorship includes:
• �1 eAlert to DAIC’s list announcing the chart is live
• �4 banner ads on your sponsored comparison chart page for 12 months
• �1 social media push on DAIC social channels (Facebook, Twitter, Linkedin) 

announcing the release of the new chart 

$20,000 ANNUALLY      $10,000 FOR SIX MONTHS

Monthly Chart sponsorship includes: 
• �1 eAlert announcing the chart is live
• �4 banner ads on your sponsored comparison chart for 1 month
• �1 social media post announcing chart

$5,000 PER MONTH, BASED ON AVAILABILITY (ONLY ONE SPONSOR PER CHART)
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2024 RATES

Need solutions? 
Talk to these industry-savvy solution providers: 

DIGITAL EDITION AD ART UPLOAD INSTRUCTIONS

To upload ad art via Dropbox, WeTransfer or other file-sharing service, 
send to: DAIC.advertising@wainscotmedia.com

For ads scheduled to appear on the website or in digital products, 
send digital materials to: wainscot-adops@dctinc.com

 

MAILING INSTRUCTIONS

Correspondence should be addressed to: 
Advertising Services, DAIC 
One Maynard Drive, Suite 2104, Park Ridge, NJ 07656

ALL RATES ARE NET

Barbara Baisley Murray
Account Executive

847.977.7571
Barbara.murray@wainscotmedia.com

Comparison Chart Advertising Rates

Annual Six months One month

Annual sponsorship $20,000 $10,000 $5,000

Digital Advertising Rates

Top 5 eNews $3,500 each

From the Floor (pre, during, or post) $5,000  each per day per blast

eAlerts (Video, Case Studies, White Papers) $7,000

Custom eBlast $6,000

Product Launch Package $5,000

Enhanced Buyer’s Guide $1,000

Website Advertising Rates

Double Boom Box $75 CPM

Leaderboard $60 CPM

Boom Box $50 CPM

Small Boom Box $20 CPM

�Interstitial Ad on homepage $4,000 per month

�Interstitial Ad on a channel $3,000 per month

Channel Sponsorship $3,000 per month

Video Advertising Rates

Talking Trends $12,000

Content Marketing Rates

1x 2x 3x

Blogs $5,000 $9,500 $13,500

Sponsored Content Article $10,000

Social media post $1,000

Native Advertising/Sponsored Content $8,000+

Webinar Rates

Webinars $20,000

Laura Dowden
Managing Director, Health Group

201.746.7800
Laura.Dowden@wainscotmedia.com

For pricing on custom products, contact us.
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SPECIFICATIONS

HTML (eBlast, eAlert)  
Specifications

• �Files must be provided as HTML code 
(PDFs or JPEGs are not acceptable)

• Keep HTML code as clean as possible

• �Include plain text versions (for users 
without HTML support)

• �Test your HTML code in multiple e-mail 
clients and platforms to ensure correct 
delivery

• �Set width in each cell, not the table. Also 
err toward nesting in tables 

• �Characters (apostrophes, quotation marks, 
em/en dashes, etc.) should be coded 
properly

DO NOT

• Include complicated CSS

• �Code using  <div> tags (table layouts only, 
please)

• �Submit MS Word documents saved as 
HTML files

Digital Ad Art  
Upload Instructions

Digital Ads: For ads scheduled to appear 
on the website or in digital products, send 
digital materials to: wainscot-adops@
dctinc.com

Mailing Instructions:  
Correspondence should be addressed to: 
Advertising Services, DAIC 
One Maynard Drive, Suite 2104,  
Park Ridge, NJ 07656

eNewsletters

• Ad sizes: 300 x 250 and 300 x 100

• Static file format: JPG/JPEG and PNG

• Third-party tags

• �Animation file format: GIF, maximum file  
size 40KB

• Animation loop: 3 MAX

NOTE: The following are not supported in the 
newsletters at this time: HTML5 animation  
ads; expandable, pushdown, scrollable rich 
media ads.

Mechanical Data

Home page/run-of-site banner positions  
receive between 60,000 and 100,000  
monthly impressions and are available on  
a cost-per-thousand (CPM) basis.

(Width x Height)

• Double Boom Box (300 x 600 pixels)

• �Leaderboard (728 x 90 pixels and  
300 x 100 pixels)

• Boom Box (300 x 250 pixels)

• Small Boom Box (300 x 100 pixels)

• �Maximum file size: 40KB (rich media is 80KB)

• �Accepted formats: GIF, JPG, HTML5 and  
3rd party tags

• Animation loops: 3 max, 15 secs, 18 FPS

• Expandable ad units: contact publisher

• �Interstitials 550 x 412 pixels & 300 x 250 pixels
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DAIC’s award-winning editorial team delivers industry trends and technology information to 
the professionals who make purchasing decisions.

• �Jesse H. Neal Award Winner for Best Technical/Scientific Content
• �Jesse H. Neal Award Finalist for Best Industry Coverage
• �Jesse H. Neal Award Finalist for Best Range Of Work By A Single Author
• �ASBPE National Azbee Award/Honorable Mention for Cross-platform 

Package of the Year
• �ASBPE National Azbee Bronze Award for Online - Social Media Presence
• �ASBPE Regional Azbee Silver Award for Online - Social Media Presence
• �ASBPE Regional Azbee Silver Award for Online Single Topic Coverage  

by a Team
• �ASBPE Regional Azbee Bronze Award for Online Video News

AWARDS OF EDITORIAL EXCELLENCE Trusted Advisors

ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS: 

Michael R. Gold, M.D., Ph.D., Director of Cardiology, 
Associate Dean, Medical University of South Carolina

S. Chris Malaisrie, M.D., Associate Professor of Surgery, 
Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine

James Min, M.D., Asst. Professor of Radiology, Director 
of Cardiac Imaging Research, Cedars-Sinai Heart Institute, 
Los Angeles

Adhir Shroff, M.D., MPH, Assistant Professor of Medicine, 
Director, Cardiac Cath Lab, University of Illinois at Chicago

Let our team connect you to an engaged audience.

Melinda Taschetta-Millane
Editorial Director 
630.482.9932 
melinda.taschetta-millane@wainscotmedia.com

THE DAIC TEAM

Mladen I. Vidovich, M.D., FACC, FSCAI, Chief of 
Cardiology, Jesse Brown VA Medical Center, Chicago

Torsten P. Vahl, M.D., Director of Experimental 
and Translational Research, Assistant Professor of 
Medicine; Attending Physician, Structural Heart and 
Valve Center and at the Center for Interventional 
Vascular Therapy, New York-Presbyterian Hospital/
Columbia University Medical Center, New York

Azeem Latib, M.D., Medical Director of Structural 
Heart Interventions, Montefiore Medical Center, 
Bronx, N.Y.

Barbara Baisley Murray
Account Executive
847.977.7571
Barbara.murray@
wainscotmedia.com

Christine Book
Managing Editor 
815.592.1460
Christine.Book@wainscotmedia.com

Laura Dowden
Managing Director, Group Publisher
201.746.7800
Laura.Dowden@ 
wainscotmedia.com


